L10000090398

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



900184496959

09/02/10--01031--007 **55.00



B. KOHR
SEP 2 2010

EXAMINER

\C(PRPORATE	
	ACCESS, /	_

"When you need ACCESS to the world"

236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666

	V	WAL	K IN	
	PIC	K UP:	9-1-10	
প্র	CERTIFIED COPY			
	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
\square	FILING	LLC	(or rection	
· (C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT#)		
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)		
PECIAL I	NSTRUCTIONS:			

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	: The name of the limited liability company is:
West I	Palm Operations LLC
SECO!	
(CH)	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT
	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The Principal Office Address was listed incorrectly as 1517 Perimeter
	Road. Suite 203. The correct Principal Office Address is:
	1509 Perimeter Road, Suite MW117, Palm Beach International Airport
	West Palm Beach, FL 33406
	<u>OR</u>
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction is as follows:
Dated:	September 101
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a member dualistized representative of a member
	Donald J. Trump, Member
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
West Palm Operations LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limi	ited Liability Company, "L.IC.," or "LI.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1517 Perimeter Road, Suite 203	c/o 725 Fifth Avenue
Palm Beach International Airport	26th Floor
West Palm Beach, FL 33406	New York, NY 10022
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address NRAI Services, Inc.	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:
Mod Colvinos, mo.	Name
2731 Executive Park	Drive, Suite 4 street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Weston	PL 33331

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.. NRAI Services, Inc.

City, State, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Man	ager	
"MGRM" = Ma	anaging Member	
MGR		Donald J. Trump
		
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)	
CLE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and caunot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL see specific and cannot be more than five business days er or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (in accordance with see	er or all authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated Alien Weisselberg	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)